GyroStir Hotplate Magnetic Stirrers
GyroStir 280H Magnetic Hotplate Stirrer
 Heating temperature up to 280°C
 Stainless steel with ceramic coated hotplate
for high chemical resistance
 Speed Range 100-1500rpm
 Built-in plate temperature probe
 External temperature sensor (PT1000)

Ordering Information
Part
Number
Description
SP2230-
280H
GyroStir 280H – Digital Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer complete with SP2202 temperature
probe (PT1000)
SP2235-DH GyroStir 340H – Digital Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer complete with SP2202 temperature
probe (PT1000)
SP2245-
550H
GyroStir 550H – Digital Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer complete with SP2202 temperature
probe (PT1000)
SP2240-
10AH
GyroStir 100H-10 – Analogue 10 place magnetic hotplate stirrer
Stirrer Accessories
Part Number Description
SP-MSBAR10 Magnetic Stirrer bar （10mm x 6mm）
SP-MSBAR15 Magnetic Stirrer bar （15mm x 8mm）
SP-MSBAR20 Magnetic Stirrer bar （20mm x 8mm）
SP-MSBAR25 Magnetic Stirrer bar （25mm x 8mm）
SP-MSBAR30 Magnetic Stirrer bar （30mm x 6mm）
SP-MSBAR40 Magnetic Stirrer bar （40mm x 8mm）
SP-MSBAR50 Magnetic Stirrer bar （50mm x 8mm)
SP-MSBAR65 Magnetic Stirrer bar （65mm x 8mm）
SP-MSBAR80 Magnetic Stirrer bar （80mm x 13mm)
SP-MARRM Magnetic Stirrer bar remover, length of 200mm
GyroStir Hotplate Magnetic Stirrers
GyroStir Hotplate Magnetic Stirrers
Technical Specification